528

. Tender No: 3872 -
29627 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

James Gilmour & Co Ltd
James Gilmour & Co Ltd
Ranchhod’s Enterprises
James Gilmour & Co Ltd
Ranchhod’s Enterprises
James Gilmour & Co Ltd
Abba Foods Ltd

Ranchhod’s Enterprises
Wilson Meats Ltd

Trade Span (NZ) Ltd
United Dairy Foods (N Z) Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd

Wilson Meats Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd

N Z Cereal Foods Ltd

Eta Foods Ltd

James Carlyle Ltd

Wilson Meats Ltd

Richard Hislop Ltd

James Crisp Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd

Wilson Meats Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd

Norwood & Nicholls Nominees
Quality Packers Ltd

James Crisp Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd
N Z Cereal Foods Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd
Cost Less Ltd

James Carlyle Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3873 -
252 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Charles S Peterson Brokers Ltd.
Charles S Peterson Holdings Ltd.
Charles S Peterson Distribution Ltd.
Charles S Peterson Merchandising Ltd
Charles S Peterson Trading Ltd.
Sunshine Plastics Ltd.

Metallised Finishers Ltd

Charles S Peterson

Unsuccessful

Associated Wholesalers Ltd

Thai Food Products Ltd

Abba Foods Ltd

Delmaine Distributors Ltd

Cheese King Ltd

Thai Food Products Ltd

G S Lintott & Co Ltd

Webb Enterprises

Continental Distributors

Ceres Enterprises

Kwik Lok NZ

Delmaine Distributors Ltd
Continental Distributors

Olympia Sewing MacHine Importers Ltd
Olympia Sewing MacHine Importers Ltd
Olympia Sewing MacHine Importers Ltd
Olympia Sewing MacHine Importers Ltd
Olympia Sewing MacHine Importers Ltd
Ceres Enterprises

Richard Hislop Ltd

Trade Span (NZ) Ltd

G Tse & Co Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Trade Span Imports Ltd

Amalgamated Dairies Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Delmaine Distributors Ltd

James Crisp Ltd

Amalgamated Dairies Ltd

Highland Village Ltd

Cost Less Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code: Ex19005

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lower Hutt
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Petone
Petone
Lower Hutt
Petone
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland

449 Units Available At $1

Item Code: 19010

Location

Petone
Petone
Petone
Petone
Petone
Petone
Petone
Petone

Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Christchurch
Upper Hutt
Upper Hutt
Upper Hutt
Upper Hutt
Upper Hutt
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Petone
Wellington
Auckland
Petone -
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Petone

Units
Sought

NN NN

Premium

Units
Sought

52
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
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370
30
25

100

150

200
15

100

.15
20

500
100
50
300
20
30
25
15

Units
Won

52
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

71.00
61.00
32.00
31.00
22.00
21.00
11.00
11.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

598.00
576.00
554.00
532.00
516.00
510.00
508.00
502.00

500.00
461.00
408.00
309.00
256.00
251.00
240.00
221.00
201.00
113.00
111.00
109.00
105.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
13.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

No. 18

Premium

142.00
122.00
64.00
62.00
44.00
21.00
1,100.00
11.00
500.00
25.00
500.00
30.00
200.00
15.00
370.00
30.00
25.00
100.00
150.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

31,096.00
28,800.00
13,850.00
13,300.00
12,900.00
12,750.00
12,700.00
12,550.00
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